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PRASAR BHARATI
( INDIA’S PUBLIC SERVICE BROADCASTER )

NOTICE | 17.01.2023

1st Extension for Submission of E-Tender

Ref: NO: KOL-TV/1(2)/2021-22/ E- Tender/Procurement of Mini Converter Optical
Fiber 12G and associated items/EQ-12 Dated : 27.12.2022

E-Tender invited vide NO: KOL-TV/1(2)/2021-22/E- Tender/Procurement of
Mini Converter Optical Fiber 12G and associated items/ EQ-12 Dated : 27.12.2022
for Supply of (i) Mini Converter Optical Fiber 12G-10 Nos (ii) 3G SFP Module — 10
Nos, (ii1) Optical Fiber 2 Core, 200 Meter each- 05 Nos, (iv) 2 Port Fiber Termination
Box -10 Nos , (V) LC/PC — LC/PC Flange- 10 Nos , (vi) LC/PC Single Mode Pigtail-
20 Nos, (vii) Splicing of 20 Nos Pigtail as per requirement (Job) and. as per detailed
specification/datasheet attached with e-Tender Appendix- (V) at Doordarshan Kendra
Kolkata. '

. Commencing date of E-Tender: 27.12.2022

2. Last date for submission after 1% extension of Bid:  24.01.2023 up to 1400 hrs.
(On line).

3. Date of opening of Technical Bid: 24.01.2023 at 1500 hrs.

Interested bidders may view/download the Tender documents from the

Website: https://prasarbharati.eproc.in §
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